
Term Dates.... 

Office News... 

SATS Week-Please make  sure Year 6 children are in school and on time next 

week, free breakfast will be provided whole week from 8:10am . 

Entrance Test for Grammar School-For current year 5 pupils, if you are 

interested, Please register on www.westmidlandsgrammerschools.co.uk by 4PM 

on 28th June 2024 

Nursery 2024 Application– The closing date of the application  is next 

Friday 17th May 2024 

 

Weekly Percentage of Attendance:  7thMay  ~10thMay 

 

 

 

            

              Weekly Winner:                                       

                   Year 6 

     

Mon   13rd May First Day of SATS Week –Year 6 

Tue     14th May Eye Test for Reception  

Thurs 16th May RSHE Parents Meeting at 2:15pm 

Mon  20th May First Day of SATS Week –Year 2 

Thur  23rd May  Think Tank Trip - Nursery & Reception 

Thur  24th May  Last Day of Term 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 to Friday 31 May 2024 

Term Ends: Friday 19 July 

Nursery  95.05 % 

Reception  94.76 % 

Year 1  98.57 % 

Year 2  94.76 % 

Year 3  93.33 %          

Year 4  91.43 % 

Year 5  91.43 % 

Year 6  100 % 


